
Ro 11 43--
~rame ll 528

529
530

Ro 11 44

Frame ll 1

2
3

4
5

Yonealla

1916
1919 c
1921

1923
1924

Two-S I did Haps I ne 1 udi

6&7
8&9
1 0& 11

1 2& 13
14&15
16&17
18&19
20&21
22&23
24&25
26&27
28&29
30&31
32&33
34&35
36&37
38&39
40&41
42&43
44

45&46
47&48
49&50
51&52
53&54
55&56
57&58
59&60
61&62
63&64
65&66

1925
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1942
1945
1951
1952
1953

1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965

Maps, Offcial State Highway

#9
1968
1974
1981

State Tour I st Maps
1910's thru 1980's

Tentative P1an State Highway System
0441cla1 Automoblll Road Hap 04 thi State 04 Origon
Map 04 thi State 04 Origon showing Main Trave11ed
Roads
0441cla1 Automobl1e Road Hap of the Stati of Oregon
State Highway Departmint's Map of the State 04
Origon

Indixes, Haps, and Tourist Inforgatlon.

Road Map 04 Oregon
Road Map of Oregon
Road Map of Oregon
Road Map 04 Oregon
Origon Road Map
Road Hap 04 Oregon
Oregon Road Map
Oregon Road Hap
Oregon Road Map
Origon Road map
Oregon Road Hap
Road Map
Oregon Highway Hap
Origon Highway Hap
Oregon HI ghway Map
Oregon Highway Map
Oregon Highway Map
Oregon Highway Map
Oregon Highway Map
State Highway Department's Map
Oregon
Oregon Highway Map
Oregon HI ghway Map
Origon Highway Map
Oregon Highway Map
Oregon Highway Map
Oregon Map
Oregon Map
Oregon Highway Map
Your Highway Map 04
Your Highway Map 04
Your Highway Map 04

of the Sh h of

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon



Ro 11 44

Frame! 67&68
69&70
71&72
73&74
75&76
77&78
79&80
81&82
83&84
85&86
87&88
89&90
91&92
93&94
95&96
97&98
99&100
101&102
103&104
105&106

Ro11 44
Frame ll 107

108
109 &
110
111

112

113

114

115
116
117
118

119
120

121
122
123
124
125

1966
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984

Oregon Highway Map
Oregon Highway Map
Oregon Highway Map
Oregon HI ghway Map
Origon HI ghway Map
Origon Highway Map
Officla1 Oregon Highway Map
Off I c I a 1 Oregon Hi ghway Map
Official Oregon Highway Map
Or.gon Off i c I a 1 Highway Hap
Oregon Off I c I a 1 HI ghway Map
Origon Off i e I a 1 Highway Map
Oregon Official Highway Map
Oregon Off I c I a 1 Highway Map
Oregon Offlelal Highway Map
Or.gon Off lei a 1 Highway Map
Oregon Off I e I a 1 Highway Map
Oregon Highway Hap
Oregon Official Highway Map
Origon Highway Hap

State Hlstorlcal Maps
1850's to 1970's

"B" Map of the Surveyed Por t Ions of Origon Terr I tory.
P=3 ml les. 1852
A Diagram of Public Surveys In Oregon. 1"=18 miles. 1863
Habersham's Sectional and County Map of Oregon.
Publ. JK 6111 and Co., Portland. 1874
Post Route Map of the State of Oregon and Terr I tory of
Wash I ngton. 1877
JK 6111 and Co.s Map of Oregon and Washington Territory.
Porthnd. 1878
Blrdeye View of Oregon and Part of Washington. Supplement to
the West Shore, Portland, Oregon. 1887
RL Polk and Co.s Map of Oregon, Railroad and County Map
of Oregon. 1890
Heald's New Authentic Map of Oregon. 1917
National Map Company's Map of Oregon. 1921
1956 Map of Oregon. Maker Unknown
1959 Oregon State Highway Dept. Traffic Engineering Division,
State Highway System.1961" ." " .
Sta te of Oregon, Oregon State Highway Com I ss lon, Br I dge
I ndex Map. 1961
1961 State Highway System Base Hap.
State of Oregon. Base Map with Highways. 1964

. "" "Doesn"t show up. ,
Map of State of Oregon Showing State Highway System. 1973
1977 State of Origon Br I dge J ndex Map.

"


