<u>Roll 43</u>			
rame #	528	Yoncalla	1968
	529		1974
	530		1981

## <u>State Tourist Maps</u> 1910's thru 1980's

## <u>Roll 44</u> <u>Frame</u> #

<u>#</u>	1	1916	Tentative Plan State Highway System
	2	1919	Official Automobile Road Map of the State of Oregon
	3	1921	Map of the State of Oregon showing Main Travelled Roads
	4	1923	Official Automobile Road Map of the State of Oregon
	5	1924	State Highway Department's Map of the State of Oregon

Two-Sided Maps include Indexes, Maps, and Tourist Information.

6&7	1925	Road Map of Oregon
8&9	1927	Road Map of Oregon
10&11	1928	Road Map of Oregon
12&13	1929	Road Map of Oregon
14&15	1930	Oregon Road Map
16&17	1931	Road Map of Oregon
18&19	1932	Oregon Road Map
20&21	1933	Oregon Road Map
22&23	1934	Oregon Road Map
24&25	1935	Oregon Road map
26&27	1936	Oregon Road Map
28&29	1937	Road Map
30&31	1938	Oregon Highway Map
32&33	1939	Oregon Highway Map
34&35	1940	Oregon Highway Map
36&37	1942	Oregon Highway Map
38&39	1945	Oregon Highway Map
40&41	1951	Oregon Highway Map
42&43	1952	Oregon Highway Map
44	1953	State Highway Department's Map of the State of
		Oregon
45&46	1954	Oregon Highway Map
47&48	1955	Oregon Highway Map
49&50	1956	Oregon Highway Map
51&52	1957	Oregon Highway Map
53&54	1958	Oregon Highway Map
55&56	1959	Oregon Map
57&58	1961	Oregon Map
59&60	1962	Oregon Highway Map
61&62	1963	Your Highway Map of Oregon
63&64	1964	Your Highway Map of Oregon
65&66	1965	Your Highway Map of Oregon
		- · · · ·

## <u>Roll 44</u>

Frame #	67&68	1966	Oregon Highway Map
	69&70	1966	Oregon Highway Map
	71&72	1967	Oregon Highway Map
	73&74	1968	Oregon Highway Map
	75&76	1969	Oregon Highway Map
	77&78	1970	Oregon Highway Map
	79&80	1971	Official Oregon Highway Map
	81&82	1972	Official Oregon Highway Map
	83&84	1973	Official Oregon Highway Map
	85&86	1974	Oregon Official Highway Map
	87&88	1975	Oregon Official Highway Map
	87&90	1976	Oregon Official Highway Map
	91&92	1977	Oregon Official Highway Map
	93&94	1978	Oregon Official Highway Map
	95&96	1979	Oregon Official Highway Map
	97&98	1980	Oregon Official Highway Map
	99&100	1981	Oregon Official Highway Map
	101&102	1982	Oregon Highway Map
	103&104	1983	Oregon Official Highway Map
	105&106	1984	Oregon Highway Map
			- ·

<u>State Historical Maps</u> 1850's to 1970's

.

<u>Roll 44</u>		
Frame #	107	"B" Map of the Surveyed Portions of Oregon Territory.
<u>ىلە</u> يەتتىتىتىكە		1"=3 miles, 1852
	108	A Diagram of Public Surveys in Oregon. 1"=18 miles. 1863
	109 &	Habersham's Sectional and County Map of Oregon.
	110	Publ. JK Gill and Co., Portland. 1874
	111	Post Route Map of the State of Dregon and Territory of
		Washington, 1877
	112	JK Gill and Co.s Map of Oregon and Washington Territory.
		Portland. 1878
	113	Birdeye View of Dregon and Part of Washington. Supplement to
		the West Shore, Portland, Oregon, 1887
	114	RL Polk and Co.s Map of Oregon, Railroad and County Map
		of Oregon. 1890
	115	Heald's New Authentic Map of Oregon. 1917
	116	National Map Company's Map of Oregon. 1921
	117	1956 Map of Oregon. Maker Unknown
	118	1959 Oregon State Highway Dept. Traffic Engineering Division,
		State Highway System.
	119	1961 • • • • •
	120	State of Oregon, Oregon State Highway Commission, Bridge
		Index Map. 1961
	121	1961 State Highway System Base Map.
	122	State of Oregon. Base Map with Highways. 1964
	123	" Doesn't show up.
	124	Map of State of Oregon Showing State Highway System, 1973
	125	1977 State of Oregon Bridge Index Map.